
KETTLEBELL RACK
LARGE



KETTLEBELL RACK 2

IF ANY PIECES ARE MISSING, PLEASE CONTACT US IMMEDIATELY: 
HELLO@SYNERGEEFITNESS.COM OR 1.855.217.7136

1.

FOOTING

QTY
x6

2.

OUTSIDE 
SUPPORT LEG

QTY
x2

3.

INNER SUPPORT 
LEG

QTY
x1

4.

KETTLEBELL SHELF

QTY
x4

A.

M8x20 FLAT HEAD 
SCREW

QTY
x16

B.

M8 WASHER

QTY
x16

C.

M8 NUT

QTY
x16

-

ALLEN KEY

QTY
x1

-

WRENCH

QTY
x1

PARTS LIST



KETTLEBELL RACK 3

2

2

1

3

ASSEMBLY
STEP: 1

STEP PART GUIDE
# PART NAME QTY
1. Footing 6
2. Outside Support Leg 2
3. Inside Support Leg 1



KETTLEBELL RACK 4

4

ASSEMBLY
STEP: 2

STEP PART GUIDE
# PART NAME QTY
4. Kettlebell Shelf 4



KETTLEBELL RACK 5

A

B
C

ASSEMBLY
STEP: 3

STEP PART GUIDE
# PART NAME QTY
A. M8x20 Flat Head Bolt 16
B. M8 Washer 16
C. M8 Nut 16


